

~~Field Notes~~

9/24

77221 2101945-424-2 912-428

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

M.M. G.S.F. (Gen)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer

SUB-DIVISION

R.W.D. (W) Division

Arwal

MEASUREMENT BOOK

586

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी-
पुस्त में कुल 100 पन्ने मशीन मुद्रित
अंकित अंकित हैं। जो श्री अशोक कुमार
(सहायक अभियंता) कर्ण अकर फुलड
कलेर के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता
है।

30/8/19
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Lodhna Arwal
30-8-19

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 586

Name of officer _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Crp					
① Construction of working benchmark					
do					
vide MSSB (28)					
02 Nos @ ₹ 3447.62/Each ₹ 6895.24					
② Construction of Reference Pin					
do					
03 Nos vide MSSB (28)					
02 " vide MSSB (39)					
05 Nos @ ₹ 1571.05/Each ₹ 7855.25					
③ Clearing & grubbing					
4 road land do					
vide MSSB (28)					
0.42 Hect. @ ₹ 52970.33/Hect ₹ 22247.53					
④ Excavation of roadway					
5 m pos with hydraulic excavator do					
vide MSSB (34)					
20.25 m³ @ ₹ 75.57/m³ ₹ 1530.29					
⑤ Construction of embankment					
do					
(From 1000 m/can)					
261.93 m³ @ ₹ 190.36/m³ ₹ 49860.99					

Continuation

Co ₹ 8838930

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				86.7	88389.30
⑥ Construction of comba					
7 mement do					
(up to 100 m lead)					
vide TMBB-28					
611.17 m ³ @ 154.28/m ³					₹ 94291.32
⑦ Construction of Sub					
8 grade and bottom					
shoulder do					
1080.0 m ³ vide TMBB-28					
603.0 " " " " " "					
1683.0 m ³ @ 192.04/m ³					₹ 323203.32
⑧ Construction of					
9 granular sub-base					
do as per					
specification of					
dis. spec.					
vide TMBB-34-36					
821.103 m ³ @ 2043.35/m ³					₹ 1677800.81
⑨ P/L's and Compacting					
10. Stone aggr. w/b m					
Gr. 3. do					
vide TMBB-37-38					
350.336 m ³ @ 3010.77/m ³					₹ 1054781.11

Continuation

COT 3238465.84

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			86.7	3238465.81
(10) Construction of 14 reinforced concrete basement				
do				
vide MRB-39				
161.276 m ³ @ ₹ 5438.68/m ³				87712
(11) P/A of typical 10 m ² masonry sign board				
do				
vide MRB-39				
02 Nos. @ ₹ 9249.16/Each				18498.32
(12) E/W in excavation				
25.34 m ³ in form do				
vide MRB-29				
165.232 m ³ @ ₹ 279.09/m ³				46114.59
(13) Providing 1st 26 class bedding				
do				
vide MRB-29				
17.868 m ³ @ ₹ 493.78/m ³				8822.86
(14) Providing 2nd 27 grade in form do				
vide MRB-29				
10.538 m ³ @ continuation				
@ ₹ 4249.60/m ³				44782.28
C.D. ₹ 423382.44				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.7 4233.812.4
(15) Brick masonry					
28 work with (1:4)					
do					
wide masonry (30)					
103.605 m ² @ ₹ 5260.35/m ² ₹ 544998.					
(16) P/L Rec. masonry pipe					
29 600 mm dia. do					
7.50 m wide masonry (30)					
2.50 m " " (30)					
10.0 m @ ₹ 2631.89/m ₹ 26318.9					
(17) P/L Rec. masonry H. Pipe					
30 1000 mm dia. do					
wide masonry (30)					
15 m @ ₹ 3674.46/m ₹ 55116.75					
(18) P/L Rec. masonry H. Pipe					
31 1000 mm dia. D/Burd					
do					
wide masonry (30)					
15 m @ ₹ 3852.22/m ₹ 57798.30					
(19) Plastering with					
32 CM (1:4) do					
wide masonry (30)					
142.13 m ² @ ₹ 134.49/m ² ₹ 19115.06					

Continuation

C.O.R. 4937160.01

[illegible]